Total Deductions                                                                 61,629.00

Disbursement of Net Pay                                                               INR

IFSC : SBIN0006772       Bank Account: XXXXXXXX157                              287,664.00

TWO LAKH EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR RUPEES

(rounded to the nearest rupee)

Employer Contributions           This Pay               Summary                        This Pay

Er PF contribution              8,843.00                Total Earnings              349,293.00

Er LWF contribution                68.00                Total Deductions             61,629.00